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OEM Reference

VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

30648024
36000730
8251313
8601561
8603447
9434166

OEM Cross Reference

e not found or type unknown

BOSCH 0986474113
BOSCH 0986474113
BOSCH 0986474113
BOSCH 0986474113
ATE 11942199802
sbs 1301214842
NK 214842

ATE 24342199805
BUDWEG CALIPER 343149
TEXTAR 38097600
TEXTAR 38097600
SPIDAN 403149

UBD 54621
BENDIX 694494B
JURID 694494
JURID 694494)
GIRLING 7107809
TRISCAN 8170343149
ELSTOCK 870836
HELLA 8AC355385061
HELLA 8AC355385061
HELLA PAGID 8AC355385061
HELLA PAGID 8AC355385061
HELLA 8AC355385061
HELLA 8AC355385061
REMSA 9020752
REMSA 9020752
OPTIMAL BC1199R

ERA Benelux BC53149
Brake ENGINEERING CA2075R
DELCO REMY DC73149
REMY DC73149

DA SILVA ET2067
BREMBO F86069
BREMBO F86069
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